

IMPORT ICD IRR General tariff

S.No	Description / Activity				20'	40'
1	Transport of Loaded Container from Chennai or Kattupalli Port to ICD IRR				INR ₹	INR₹
	and Handling : LO/LO, TSA Processing Inspection				12,500	14,500
2	Energy Surcharges				750	750
3	Fuel Surcharges				950	950
4	De Stuffing for Examination Upto 25% (if applicable)				1200	1600
5	De Stuffing for Examination Upto 100% (if applicable)				1800	2700
6	Weighment Charges				250	350
7	Insurance Per Container				550	
8	Shipping Liners Charges at customer scope				@ actuals	
Laden Container Storage Charges						
	First 3 Days (From the date of Arrival at ICD)	Free days				
9	4 th Day to 7 th Day 8 th Day to 15 th Day 17 th Day to 30 th Days 31th Day Onwards	INR 400.00 INR 600.00 INR 800.00 INR 1200.00	INR 600.00 INR 1200.00 INR 1600.00 INR 2800.00	ICD, IRR offers the free storage period and the slab rates for post storage ICD port storage is enlisted		

Please Note:-

The Parties shall mutually agree special rates on case to case basis in respect of any like.

Odd Dimension Cargo (ODC), Flat Rack Container (FRC), Open Top Container (OTP)

Reefer Containers (RC) Movement / New and Old Machinery Transport and Clearance Service Charges

Thanking you and assuring you the best of our services at all times

Regards,

For Kerry Indev Logistics Private Limited

G. Manikandan Senior Vice President

CIN: U63012TN1997PTC037389